1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910971753603321

Chartier Gary

Anarchy and legal order : law and politics for a stateless society / /
Gary Chartier

Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2013

1-139-85447-X
1-107-23801-3
1-139-84066-5
1-139-42489-0
1-139-84622-1
1-139-84303-6
1-139-84539-X
1-283-83639-4
1-139-84185-8

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (xvi, 416 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)

340/.1

Law - Philosophy
Rule of law
State, The
Anarchism

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Laying foundations -- Rejecting aggression -- Safeguarding
cooperation -- Enforcing law -- Rectifying injury -- Liberating society

-- Situating liberation.

This book elaborates and defends the idea of law without the state.
Animated by a vision of peaceful, voluntary cooperation as a social
ideal and building on a careful account of non-aggression, it features a
clear explanation of why the state is illegitimate, dangerous and
unnecessary. It proposes an understanding of how law enforcement in
a stateless society could be legitimate and what the optimal substance
of law without the state might be, suggests ways in which a stateless
legal order could foster the growth of a culture of freedom, and



situates the project it elaborates in relation to leftist, anti-capitalist and
socialist traditions.



