

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910971753603321
Autore	Chartier Gary
Titolo	Anarchy and legal order : law and politics for a stateless society // Gary Chartier
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2013
ISBN	1-139-85447-X 1-107-23801-3 1-139-84066-5 1-139-42489-0 1-139-84622-1 1-139-84303-6 1-139-84539-X 1-283-83639-4 1-139-84185-8
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xvi, 416 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Disciplina	340/.1
Soggetti	Law - Philosophy Rule of law State, The Anarchism
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Laying foundations -- Rejecting aggression -- Safeguarding cooperation -- Enforcing law -- Rectifying injury -- Liberating society -- Situating liberation.
Sommario/riassunto	This book elaborates and defends the idea of law without the state. Animated by a vision of peaceful, voluntary cooperation as a social ideal and building on a careful account of non-aggression, it features a clear explanation of why the state is illegitimate, dangerous and unnecessary. It proposes an understanding of how law enforcement in a stateless society could be legitimate and what the optimal substance of law without the state might be, suggests ways in which a stateless legal order could foster the growth of a culture of freedom, and

situates the project it elaborates in relation to leftist, anti-capitalist and socialist traditions.
